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137420
122823
66086
110298
63419
127348
63427
97037

132543
140162
128902
135308
63198

128934
107502
132917
137391
83286

129436

141850
132916
134228
141112
132922
129026
139228
139234
128928
141113
141749

110298
97037
64322
63419
134218
137417
63546
107502

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1

Anders Amtoft Munkholm
Signe Glejborg Nielsen
Ejner Nicolaisen

Lars Bilg

Steen Pico Nielsen

Lars Hedegaard Larsen
Shila Pico Petersen

Poul Christiansen

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2

Jan Witt
Mikkel Ellegaard Schulz
Michael Schow Rasmussen

Martin Leander Vesthael Bomb

Jesper Gede

Steen Jgrgensen
Jana Clausen

Peter Timmermann
Henrik Mgnsted

Ole Collin Rasmussen
Emil Jensen

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3

Nana Saxil Olsen

Pelle Timmermann

Kim Flindt-Madsen
Michael Ford Folkmann
Lisbeth Haubye

Steen Winkler-Christensen
Hasse Geil

Jacob Braun Nielsen
Hans Axel Bryder

Silke Victoria Geil

John werner Hauritz

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1

Lars Bilg

Poul Christiansen
Dennis Sten Bagge
Steen Pico Nielsen
Karina Petersen
Anne Voss Winkler
Kaare O. Nielsen
Jana Clausen

Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hgrsholm Pistolforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening

Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening

Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening

Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening

287/94
282/90
281/94
281/93
280/94
277/91
273/91
259/88

277/91
271/91
268/88
264/87
262/86
258/89
257/91
255/88
249/85
233/80
233/79

261/85
255/83
254/88
231/79
231/73
228/72
216/77
197/55
183/63
164/73
133/30

291/99
288/95
283/95
282/95
275/92
268/88
260/92
256/87
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140162
134228

140162
97037
66086
127348
111223
63419

127348
63419
66086
97037
128903
111223
63198
83286
134228
128902
129436
140162

66086

127348
128903
97037

110298
129026
140162

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2

Mikkel Ellegaard Schulz
Kim Flindt-Madsen

GrovVaben, 15m GP32

Mikkel Ellegaard Schulz
Poul Christiansen

Ejner Nicolaisen

Lars Hedegaard Larsen
Michael Bodenhoff
Steen Pico Nielsen

GrovVaben, 15m GPA

Lars Hedegaard Larsen
Steen Pico Nielsen
Ejner Nicolaisen

Poul Christiansen

Jens Winkler

Michael Bodenhoff
Jesper Gede

Ole Collin Rasmussen
Kim Flindt-Madsen
Michael Schow Rasmussen
Emil Jensen

Mikkel Ellegaard Schulz

GrovVaben, 15m GR

Ejner Nicolaisen

Lars Hedegaard Larsen
Jens Winkler

Poul Christiansen

Lars Bilg

Steen Winkler-Christensen
Mikkel Ellegaard Schulz

Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening

Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hgrsholm Pistolforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening

Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hgrsholm Pistolforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening

Hgrsholm Pistolforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening

273/84
259/87

275/92
272/92
265/88
263/93
258/90
257/88

277/94
271/88
264/84
262/90
262/81
247/83
238/76
231/67
217/71
210/56
207/63
174/70

271/95
270/91
265/91
263/84
250/81
226/80
217/73
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